                                                        
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	

	
1
	
Русс.яз
	
Русс. лит
	
математика
	
внеуроч
	
музыка

	
2
	
Русс.яз
	
Русс.чт
	
математика
	
труд
	


	
3
	
Род.яз
	
Англ 1гр
Русс.яз 2гр
	
Род.чт
	
математ
	
Физ-ра

	
4
	
Русс.яз

	
Род.яз
	
Англ.яз
	
физ-ра
	



                                                           Понедельник
















                                      
                                                     Вторник
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	1
	Род.чт
	математ
	Русс.чт
	Физ-ра
	Кл.час

	2
	Русс.яз
	математ
	Род.яз
	Англ.яз
	Физ-ра

	3
	математ
	Род.яз
	Русс.яз1гр
Русс.яз2гр
	Русс. чт.1гр
Русс чт.2гр
	Физ-ра

	
4
	Русс.яз
	математ
	Англ.яз
	Род.чт
	Физ-ра


















                                                           Среда
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
1
	Русс.яз
	шахматы
	Род.яз
	труд
	

	
2
	Русс.яз
	Род.чт
	математ
	Русс.чт
	внеуроч

	
3
	Рус.чт1гр
Русс.яз2гр
	Англ.яз2гр
Русс.яз1гр
	математ
	музыка
	Окр.мир

	
4
	Род.яз
	математ
	Русс.яз
	 ОРКСЭ
	музыка





















                                                                                           Четверг
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
1
	Род.яз
	Русс.яз
	Окр.мир
	математ
	Физ-ра

	
2
	Русс.яз
	математ
	Род.яз
	музыка
	Физ-ра
	Кл.ч

	
3
	Внеуроч.
	труд
	Англ 2гр
Русс.яз1гр
	Окр.мир
	Физ-ра

	
4
	математ
	Русс.яз
	Русс.чт
	труд
	ИЗО


















                                                                                      



                                                                                                Пятница                
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
1
	Русс.яз
	математ
	Окр.мир
	ИЗО
	


	
2
	Русс.яз
	Окр.мир
	математ
	Русс.чт
	Физ-ра

	
3
	Анг.яз1гр
Русс.яз2гр
	Русс.чт1гр
Русс.яз2гр
	математ
	шахматы
	


	
4
	Окр.мир
	Русс.чт
	внеуроч
	шахматы
	Кл.час
















                                                                                      


[bookmark: _GoBack]
                                                                                                    Суббота
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
1
	

	

	

	

	


	
2
	Анг.яз
	Окр.мир
	ИЗО
	шахматы
	

	
3
	математика

	Русс.яз. 1гр
Русс.яз.2гр
	Русс.чт.1гр
Русс.чт.2гр
	ИЗО
	Кл.час

	
4
	Русс.яз
	математ
	Русс.чт
	Окр.мир
	Физ-ра

















